
Threading

Facials

Mens Laser

Eyebrows

Upper, Lower Lip or Chin

Forehead or Neck

Facesides

Dermalogica

Microdermabrasion

Looks Duo

(1/2 Dermalogica & 1/2 Microderm)

Korean Sculpt Facial

Patch Test

Neck

Upper Lip

Chin

Underarms

Upper Lip, Chin & Sides

Full Face

Bikini Line

Brazilian

Hollywood

Full Leg

1/2 Leg

Full Arm

1/2 Arm

Cheekbones

Chest or Back

Arms

Shoulders

10

5

8

10

55

65

70

85

10

30

30

30

55

70

85

60

75

85

180

100

120

85

50

85

120

65

Hair Styling Services

Cut, Wash & Blow Dry

Dry Cut

Wash & Blow Dry

Moroccan Oil Treatment

*prices from

*45

*25

*25

+10

Hair Colour Services

Root Colour

Full Head Colour

Face Frame Highlights

1/2 Head Highlights

Full Head Highlights

Balayage

*prices from

*50

*80

60

*120

*160

*140-160

Eye Treatments

Lash or Brow Tint 

Henna Brow Tint

Lash Lift

Brow Lamination

*patch test required

12

15

35

40

*

Laser

https://www.dermalogica.co.uk/


01234 308123

35 Ford End Road, Queens Park
Bedford MK40 4JD

LOOKSHAIRANDBEAUTYBEDFORD.CO.UK

M O N D A Y  ·  C L O S E D

T U E S D A Y  ·  1 0 - 6

W E D N E S D A Y  ·  1 0 - 6

T H U R S D A Y  ·  1 0 - 7 . 3 0

F R I D A Y  ·  1 0 - 6

S A T U R D A Y  ·  9 - 3

S U N D A Y  ·  C L O S E D

@LOOKSBEDFORD


