

Threading		Eye Treatments *	
Eyebrows	10	Lash or Brow Tint	12
Upper, Lower Lip or Chin	5	Henna Brow Tint	15
Forehead or Neck	8	Lash Lift	35
Facesides	10	Brow Lamination	40
		*patch test required	
Facials		Laser	
Dermalogica	55	Patch Test	10
Microdermabrasion	65	Neck	30
Looks Duo	70	Upper Lip	30
(1/2 Dermalogica & 1/2 Microderm)		Chin	30
Korean Sculpt Facial	85	Underarms	55
		Upper Lip, Chin & Sides	70
Hair Colour Services		Full Face	85
Root Colour	*50	Bikini Line	60
Full Head Colour	*80	Brazilian	75
Face Frame Highlights	60	Hollywood	85
1/2 Head Highlights	*120	Full Leg	180
Full Head Highlights	*160	1/2 Leg	100
Balayage	*140-160	Full Arm	120
*prices from		1/2 Arm	85
Hair Styling Services		Mens Laser	
Cut, Wash & Blow Dry	*45	Cheekbones	50
Dry Cut	*25	Chest or Back	85
Wash & Blow Dry	*25	Arms	120
Moroccan Oil Treatment	+10	Shoulders	65
*prices from			



01234 308123

35 Ford End Road, Queens Park Bedford MK40 4JD

MONDAY · CLOSED

TUESDAY · 10-6

WEDNESDAY · 10-6

THURSDAY · 10-7.30

FRIDAY · 10-6

SATURDAY · 9-3

SUNDAY · CLOSED

LOOKSHAIRANDBEAUTYBEDFORD.CO.UK

© @LOOKSBEDFORD